URADNI REZULTATI 6. TEKMA PP SZPS PISTOLA IN REVOLVER

CLASSIC
1 100,00
2 96,29
3 92,16
4 62,18
5 55,64

OPEN
1 100,00
2 65,65
3 51,18
4 16,97

REVOLVER
1 100,00
2 80,49
342,12

Points

801,7767
772,0160
738,9149
498,5614
446,1454

Points

860,0000
564,5856
440,1725
145,9108

Points

750,0000
603,7089
315,8628

PRODUCTION OPTICS

o

1 100,00
2 99,52
3 92,63
4 85,61
5 27,44
PRODUCTION
1 100,00
2 99,46
3 99,21
4 95,44
5 90,56
6 84,90
7 84,35
8 83,62
9 83,15
10 82,29
11 81,85
12 80,90
13 78,75
14 78,59
15 76,67
16 175,74

Points

809, 6208
805,7284
749,9305
693, 0800
222,1374

Points

767,0087
762,8358
760,9866
732,0665
694, 6243
651,2040
646,9369
641,4093
637,7782
631,1597
627,8109
620,5301
604,0183
602,7902
588,0463
580, 9393

22.09.2018 SK Orto

Competitor

124 Mandelj, Ziga

29 Hozjan, Matjaz
20 Petrac, Robert

2 Selko, Bojan

22 Paunovi¢, Marko
Competitor

82 GaSparin, Enej
74 Testen, Sebastjan
51 Skara, Milan

71 Cvelbar, Miran
Competitor

50 Lapajne, Klavdij
34 Doliska, Ales
112 Grenkusd, Miha
Competitor

67 Mestek, Grega
116 Hvalec, Maks

7 Kobal, Valentin
32 Gorenjak, Tomaz
129 Bajda, BosStjan
Competitor

47 Stjepanovié¢, Savo
59 AugusStin, Gregor
88 Dovzan, Vili

13 Sinko, Ales

42 Kumer, Jurij

60 Cadej, Dejan

77 Jancar, Marko

95 Gabrijel, Gregor
55 Legat, Niko

53 Stupar, Rok

52 Stante, Branislav
27 Ovijac, Brane
111 Razpet, Janez

44  Stubelj, Ales

84 Kralj, Borut

16 Savs$ek, Bostjan

Cat Reg
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SLO
SLO
S SLO

Cat Reg
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SLO
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SLO

Cat Reg
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SLO

Cat Reg

SLO
SLO
S SLO
SLO
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Cat Reg

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
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SLO
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SLO
SLO
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Cls Tag ICS
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M SOC
B S0C
A ZAG
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Cls Tag ICS

B CER
C PIK
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Cls Tag ICS

STR
SOC
CER
PIK
ORT
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Cls Tag ICS

SAM
DEL
TRZ
KAM
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MAG
TRZ
SVJ
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STU
SOC
ORT
SAM
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

75,22
74,17
72,67
72,17
70,98
69,99
69,35
67,31
65,93
64,42
64,37
63,78
62,41
62,25
61,61
60,97
60,12
58,39
56,78
56,59
56,36
53,39
51,20
50,91
49,40
48,63
47,17
46,15
43,92
43,62
36,78
25,27
11,94

576,9544
568,9149
557,3943
553,5753
544,4396
536,8094
531, 9549
516,2761
505, 6749
494,0784
493, 6859
489,2353
478,6919
477,4982
472,5618
467,6398
461,1380
447,8639
435,5090
434,0171
432,2751
409, 4682
392, 6982
390,5025
378,8846
373,0162
361,8171
353,9422
336,8879
334,5798
282,1105
193,7880

91,5565

"A" Class Shooters

e

Q

o

1100, 00
91,06
84,81
84,08
83,61
82,74
76,16
75,63
71,37
69,73
62,60

O W o Joy U b Wi

Points

762,8358
694, 6243
646, 9369
641,4093
637,7782
631,1597
580, 9393
576,9544
544,4396
531, 9549
477,4982

"B" Class Shooters

S

o

1100, 00
96,41
95,29
92,75
92,57
90, 30
87,36
85,59

O J oy U WD

Points

651,2040
627,8109
620,5301
604,0183
602,7902
588,0463
568,9149
557,3943

80 Marega, Miran

9 Vengust, Jurij
24 MoZina, Aleksander
66 Vrankar, Zvonko
1 Jamnik, TomaZz
106 Vonc¢ina, Tadeja
28 Cerar, Bostjan
56 Kolosa, Denis

35 Slatinek, Matej
58 Heberle, Darko
87 Gradisnik, Dejan
79 Golob, Kristjan
31 Simc¢ié¢, Matej

15 Jevnik, Tomaz
108 Cernec, Toma¥

26 Kusar, Uros

110 Lilija, Jure

25 Remic, Borut

89 Cvek, Janez

85 Pregelj, Marko
81 Slosar, Hubert
11 Pordevié, Dalibor
86 Nikolic¢, Davorin
122 Pucelj, Robert
70 Bratkovic¢, Marjan
125 Gostincar, Nejc
117 Bizjak, Rok

119 Perkovic¢, Jani
21 Lozar, Andrej

38 Kokelj, Marko

54 Novak, Miran

98 Ocepek, DuSan

62 Batic¢, Tomaz
Competitor

59 AugusStin, Gregor
42  Kumer, Jurij

77 Jancar, Marko

95 Gabrijel, Gregor
55 Legat, Niko

53 Stupar, Rok

16 Savsek, Bostjan
80 Marega, Miran

1 Jamnik, Tomaz

28 Cerar, Bostjan
15 Jevnik, Tomaz
Competitor

60 Cadej, Dejan

52 Stante, Branislav
27 Ovijac&¢, Brane
111 Razpet, Janez

44 Stubelj, Ales

84 Kralj, Borut

9 Vengust, Jurij
24 MozZina, Aleksander
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SvVJ
TRZ
TRZ
SAM
CER
VRN
z2SD
PIK
TRZ
991
SAM
BUM
CPS
SDP
STR
SDP
DSB
TRZ
SOC
BUR
CER
CER

STM
S10
CPS
991
OST
CER
BUM
KAM
BUR

Tag

DEL
SVJ
SCL
MAG
TRZ
SVJ
SAM
SOC
SAM
VRN
CPS

Tag

SVJ
STR
STR
STU
SOC
ORT
SVJ
TRZ
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15

85,01
82,43
75,87
75,13
66,65
59,97
55,56

553,5753
536,8094
494,0784
489,2353
434,0171
390,5025
361,8171

"C" Class Shooters

Q

o

o

1100, 00

2 97,95

3 95,62

4 92,72

5 91,53

6 90,58

7 89,32

8 86,75

9 84,36
10 83,73
11 79,31
12 76,06
13 73,39
14 72,25
15 68,56
16 65,25
17 64,81
18 54,64
19 37,54
STANDARD
1 100,00
2 98,81
3 85,88
4 84,70
5 84,63
6 80,62
7 79,13
8 76,66
9 76,35
10 75,37
11 73,20
12 72,43
13 71,80
14 70,60
15 70,05
16 69,41
17 68,99
18 67,69
19 66,82
20 66,67
21 65,80
22 63,88
23 62,61
24 61,92
25 60,43

Points

516,2761
505,6749
493,6859
478,6919
472,5618
467,6398
461,1380
447,8639
435,5090
432,2751
409,4682
392,6982
378,8846
373,0162
353,9422
336,8879
334,5798
282,1105
193,7880

Points

799,1549
789, 6551
686,2910
676,8474
676,3500
644,3024
632,3533
612,6370
610,1795
602,3477
584,9833
578,8286
573,8280
564,1769
559,8301
554, 6905
551, 3340
540, 9168
533,9979
532,7628
525,8173
510,4903
500,3849
494,8766
482,9490

66 Vrankar, Zvonko
106 Vonc¢ina, Tadeja
58 Heberle, Darko
79 Golob, Kristjan
85 Pregelj, Marko
122 Pucelj, Robert
117 Bizjak, Rok
Competitor

56 KoloSa, Denis

35 Slatinek, Mate]
87 Gradisnik, Dejan
31 Simc¢i¢, Matej
108 Cernec, Toma¥

26 Kusar, Uros

110 Lilija, Jure

25 Remic, Borut

89 Cvek, Janez

81 Slosar, Hubert
11 Pordevié, Dalibor
86 Nikolic¢, Davorin
70 Bratkovic¢, Marjan
125 Gostincéar, Nejc
119 Perkovic¢, Jani
21 Lozar, Andrej

38 Kokelj, Marko

54 Novak, Miran

98 Ocepek, DuSan
Competitor

3 Pavlic¢, Bostjan
5 Humar, Martin

72 Kofol, Ivan

75 Hlupic¢, Boris

14 Jazbinsek, Miran
49 Jereb, Janez

107 Hazdovac, Jan
126 Kozmelj, Igor

76 Hlupic¢, Robert

4 Kodric¢, Joze

127 Kocjancic¢, Igor
57 Kac¢ic¢, Bojan

61 Rek, Damjan

48 Vodovnik, Tomas
6 LekSe, Andrej

12 Cussigh, Marko
40 Hribar, Marko

10 Kriz, Anze

94 Sekulic¢, Milan
19 Lajnsc¢ek, Danijel
17 Verhovnik, Simon
23 Zoran, Martin

73 Fucka, Zarko

114 Smejc, Roman

63 Prevec, Miha

SLO
L SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Cat Reg

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
S SLO
SLO
S SLO
SLO
SLO
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SLO
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SLO
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TRZ
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Tag

ZSD
PIK
991
BUM
SDP
STR
SDP
DSB
TRZ
BUR
CER
CER
STM
S10
991
OST
CER
BUM
KAM

Tag

ORT
SOC
CER
RIF
CPS
CER
ORT
MAG
RIF
CPS
SDH
STR
PIK
PIK
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DEL
TRZ
STR
BUM
SLK
SLK
ORT
ORT
STM
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

60,25
59,49
58,80
51,39
51,15
48,26
48,00
46,34
44,86
41,08
38,38
34,82

0,00

481,4520
475, 4530
469,9193
410,7253
408,7771
385, 6754
383,5670
370,2905
358,4707
328,3046
306, 6967
278,2307

0,0000

"A" Class Shooters

o)
o

1100,00

O 0 J 0o U1 W

98, 62
98,55
93,88
92,14
89,27
88,91
78,82
0,00

Points

686,2910
676,8474
676,3500
644,3024
632,3533
612,6370
610,1795
540,9168

0,0000

"B" Class Shooters

Q

<

1100,00

QO ~J o U b Wb

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

98,09
96,44
95,70
94,82
94,25
91,28
91,07
87,27
85,54
84,60
82,56
82,30
81,28
80,33
69,88
65,93
65,57
63,30
61,28
47,56

Points

584,9833
573, 8280
564,1769
559,8301
554,6905
551, 3340
533,9979
532,7628
510,4903
500,3849
494,8766
482,9490
481,4520
475,4530
469,9193
408,7771
385, 6754
383,5670
370,2905
358,4707
278,2307

"C" Class Shooters

o)

o

]

1100, 00
2 62,44
3 58,33

Points

525,8173
328,3046
306,6967

99 Cankar, Matevz
118 Hren, Uros

39 Domadenik, Pavel
93 Dvojmo¢, Ludwig
33 Racic¢, Bogdan

8 Dobersek, Simon
96 Sodnik, Ivan

113 Tomazic¢, Anton
131 Rodaljevic¢, Fredi
120 Frece, Andrej
132 DeZelak, Danilo
109 Krznaricé¢, Samo
18 Karazija, Robert

Competitor
72 Kofol, Ivan
75 Hlupié¢, Boris

14 Jazbinsgek, Miran
49 Jereb, Janez

107 Hazdovac, Jan
126 Kozmelj, Igor

76 Hlupic¢, Robert
10 Kriz, Anze

18 Karazija, Robert

Competitor

127 Kocjancicg,
61 Rek, Damjan
48 Vodovnik, Tomas

6 LekSe, Andrej

12 Cussigh, Marko

40 Hribar, Marko

94 Sekuli¢, Milan

19 LajnScek, Danijel
23 Zoran, Martin

73 Fudka, Zarko

114 Smejc, Roman

63 Prevec, Miha

99 Cankar, Matevz
118 Hren, Uros

39 Domadenik, Pavel
33 Racic¢, Bogdan

38 Dobersek, Simon
96 Sodnik, Ivan

113 Tomazic¢, Anton
131 Rodaljevic¢, Fredi
109 Krznaric¢, Samo

Igor

Competitor

17 Verhovnik, Simon
120 Frece, Andrej
132 Dezelak, Danilo
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RIF
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STM
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Tag

CER
RIF
CPS
CER
ORT

RIF
STR
CER

Tag

SDH
PIK
PIK
CPS
DEL
TRZ
BUM
SLK
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ORT
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Tag
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RIF
RIF
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ICS
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PRODUCTION
Ladies Category

1100,00

Q.

Seniors Category

% Points Competitor

536,8094 106 Vonc¢ina, Tadeja

% Points Competitor
1100,00 637,7782 55 Legat, Niko
2 98,44 627,8109 52 Stante, Branislav
394,71 604,0183 111 Razpet, Janez
4 70,22 447,8639 25 Remic, Borut
5 67,78 432,2751 81 Slosar, Hubert
6 59,41 378,8846 70 Bratkovic¢, Marjan
7 44,23 282,1105 54 Novak, Miran

Super Seniors Category
% Points Competitor

1100,00

193,7880 98

Ocepek, Dusan

STANDARD
Seniors Category
% Points Competitor
1100,00 686,2910 72 Kofol, Ivan

~N oy Ul WIN

87,77 602,3477 4
59,85 410,7253 93
59,56 408,7771 33
53,96 370,2905 113
44,69 306,6967 132
0,00 0,0000 18

Super Seniors Category

% Points Competitor
1100,00 532,7628 19 Lajnscek, Danijel
2 93,92 500,3849 73 Fucka, Zarko
3 88,20 469,9193 39 Domadenik, Pavel
4 72,00 383,5670 96 Sodnik, Ivan
Disqualified Shooters
No. Division Name
30 Production Petrovcic¢, Matjaz
43 Production Rudolf, Darko
45 Production Hafner, Luka
97 Production Klemenc¢ic¢, Anton
4 Disqualifications
46 Production Optics Trunkl, Andrej
1 Disqualifications

Kodric¢, Joze
Dvojmo¢, Ludwig
Rac¢ic¢, Bogdan
Tomazi¢, Anton
Dezelak, Danilo
Karazija, Robert
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